

 Total Exceptions:
 8


 Demo Client

 Exceptions Report - All

 9/1/2008  - 9/15/2008


From Shift:

  

To:

99


 ID
 Name
 Home Dept.
 Dept.
 Job
 Date In
 Time In
 Date Out

Time Out
Total Time


 350
Test, Tommy
 65265
 9/9/2008

17:00


 65267
 10754
 9/1/2008
 7:42


 353
Smith, Fred
 9/2/2008

11:58


 351
Sample, Roger
 65266
 9/3/2008

17:26


 65265
 10754
 9/1/2008
 13:02


 354
Favorite, Mia
 9/3/2008

11:58


 352
Illustrator, Judy
 65267
 9/1/2008

17:18


 65266
 36501
 9/1/2008
 12:01

*  Asterisks above indicate potential duplicate or overlapping 
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 9/23/2008 10:11:30
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